Middle School
Basketball Schedule

UPDATED 11/12/2025 2025-2026
GAMES BEGIN AT 6:00 PM
Thursday, November 13, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025
Tutt @ Hornsby Richmond Hill @ Murphey
Richmond Hill @ Belair Glenn Hills @ Tutt
Pine Hill @ Freedom Park BOYS ONLY Hornsby @ Belair
Murphey @ Hephzibah Freedom Park @ Hephzibah BOYS ONLY
Bye: Glenn Hills Bye: Pine Hill
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025
Belair @ Glenn Hills Tutt @ Belair
Freedom Park @ Richmond Hill BOYS ONLY Hornsby @ Freedom Park BOYS ONLY
Murphey @ Hornsby Glenn Hills @ Murphey
Hephzibah @ Pine Hill Richmond Hill @ Pine Hill
Bye: Tutt Bye: Hephzibah
Monday, December 8, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025
Murphey @ Tutt Tutt @ Freedom Park BOYS ONLY
Freedom Park @ Glenn Hills BOYS ONLY Belair @ Murphey
Pine Hill @ Hornsby Glenn Hills @ Pine Hill
Hephzibah @ Richmond Hill Hornsby @ Hephzibah
Bye: Belair Bye: Richmond Hill
Monday, December 15, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025
Richmond Hill @ Hornsby Tutt @ Hephzibah
Freedom Park @ Belair BOYS ONLY Pine Hill @ Belair
Hephzibah @ Glenn Hills Murphey @ Freedom Park BOYS ONLY
Pine Hill @ Tutt Glenn Hills @ Richmond Hill
Bye: Murphey By Hornsby
Thursday, January 8, 2026
Richmond Hill @ Tutt
Belair @ Hephzibah
Pine Hill @ Murphey
Hornsby @ Glenn Hills
Bye: Freedom Park

Wednesday, January 14", Middle School Playoffs at Hephzibah High School
3 vs 2 Girls 4:00 pm, 3 vs 2 Boys 5:30 pm, 4 vs 1 Girls 7:00 pm, 4 vs 1 Boys 8:30 pm

Saturday, January 17*, Championship @ Butler High School
Girls Championship — 3:00 pm
Boys Championship — 5:30 pm


Cindy Frith
Highlight




